EEeEE——— |
2002 UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR)

FILED

DOCUMENT #

1. quity Name

SAFETY: NET PLUS, INC.

P97000065421

Jul 17,2002 8:00 am
Secretary of State

07-17-2002 90127 035 ***150.00

Principal Place of Business
718 BAVSIDE BLVD.
OLDSMAR FL 34677

Mailing Address

718 BAYSIDE BLVD.,
OLDSMAR FL 34677

2. Principal Place of Business

R

3. Mailing Address

Suite, Apt. #, etc.

Suite, Apt. #, etc. DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE

City & State City & State 4. FEI Number Applied For
59—3454101 Not Appiicable

Zi Zi P - e~ - it

L Country | —P s | COUNTY = =775, Certificate of Status Desired | $8.75 Additienal

-t Fee Required

6. Name and Address of Cuirent Registered Agent 7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent
Name

L MSEN'- E“— “I Street Address {P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)
718 BAYSIDE BLVD. s
OLDSMAR FL 34677

City Zip Code

FL

the obligations of registered agent,

SIGNATURE

8. The abave named entity submits this statemeant for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. | am familiar with, and accept

~  Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent and titia if applicable.

(NOTE: Registered Agent signalure required whan reinstating) DATE

9. This corporation is eligitle to satisly its intangible
Tax fiiing requirement and elects to do so.
1

FILE NOW!!! FEE IS $550.00
After September 13, 2002 Fee will be $750.00
Make Check Payable to Department of State

10. Election Campaign Financing
Trust Fund Contribution.

$5.00 May Be
Added to Fees

(See criteria on back)

11. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS | X ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11

TITLE VP O pelete TITLE [ Change {1 Addition
NAME DRUM, DWIGHT NAME

STREET ADDRESS | 1007 MANDALAY STREET ADDRESS

CITY-5T-7IP BRANDON FL 33511 CiTY-ST-2IF

TITLE [ Delete TIMLE [ changz  [J Addition
NAME NAME

STREET ADDRESS | STREET ADORESS
Lomvestze | .. . CITY-ST-2IR: C e = e - m - ’ N .
TTE [ Detete Tme [JChange [ Acdition
NAME NAME h

STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS

CITY-ST-21P CITY-ST-2P

TITLE R [ Delete TITLE [ Change [ Addition
NAME .- NAME

STREET ADDRESS | . STREET ADDRESS

CITY-ST-2IP ’ CITY-ST-21P

TITLE [ pelete TITLE [ Change [ Addition
NAME NAME

STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
- CIFY-§T-2P CITY-ST-2IP

TITLE [ pelete TITLE [ change [ Addition
NAME NAME

STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS

CITY-ST-2IP CITY-ST-2P

13. | hereby certify that the information supplied with this flling does not qualify for the exem
indicated on this report or supplemental report is true an
of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered i
changed, or &n an‘attachment with an address, with all o

SIGNATURE:

Griyxecute this report as require
er like empowered.

ption stated in Saction 119.07(3)(i). Florida Statutes. | further certify that the information

accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under cath: that | am an officer or director

d by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 11 or Block 12 if

i
SIGNATURE AND TYPED

e siCanar aes o/ infor— g3 ses 36
H PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DlﬂECTDH ' Data Daytime Phona #

e

avs

CR2E034 (4/02)
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N H- 200000 S
FIRST -70-LAST WED/A
Boosting the racing experience, not overworking it.” / a [ 7 I q/

Real interviews ... real images ... really fast. Web Site design and hosting,

www.zoomster.com www.stripbike.com www.racebizz.com
SAFETY NET PLUS INC.
Editor/Vice President President”’Cyber Guy”
DWIGHT DRUM GARY LARSEN
Email: WDrum7 @ aol.com Email: Elcamin0@aol.com
Call 813-653-2044 Call 813-855-4387
Fax 813-653-2044 Fax 813-818-9617
Cell 813-404-5292 Cell 727-804-3217
- 1007 Mandalay Drive 718 Bayside Blvd.,
Brandon, FL 33511 QOldsmar, FL 34677 -

Division of Corporations
Tallahassee, Fl. 32302-1500
Re: Document # P97000065421
711212002

When | first recieved the (second) form for filing the Uniform Business Report | was taken back
and instantly thought" | filed this, therehas to be a mistake!"
Then it struck me. It was the same old problem | have been experiencing since 1997.
All of the below statements are easily verified and 1 will supply attachments to reinforce my plea.
1. On my postal route there have been several cases of mis-delivered mail, lost mail, checks
missing; both incoming and outgoing and just ptain incompetence on the part of the Oldsmar
Post Office. This happens to me and my immediate neighbors on a basis that occurs in streaks.
2.1 have asked for and recieved two Congressional Inguiries in the last 8 months to investigate
my and others mail delivery problem. Both times the Sth District of Florida has looked into my
problems and state that it was solved. Both times the issue was not, hence more than one
inquiry.
3. I have contacted both the Oldsmar Post Office and the District Postai Inspectors to
investigate.
| believe they took the carrier off the route for a pertod of time and the problem stopped. He was
reinstated by the Union and the problems started again. He is still on the route at this time.
4. During the exact time of filing of the original Report | was trusting the mail system and the
report was mailed on the 20th of March, just before | left on a trip to North Carolina.
5. Also during the months of March and April, my sales tax returns both ended up missing, they o
_____ -  -Never arrived in Tallahassee.-The.checks.were-nevercashed-as well:as the March-20th check - -
for 150 dollars for the Uniform Business Report. | had to pay a late fee and face the
embarrassment of reading a Tax Action letter. :
6. Sales tax return was mailed on.the 18th of March, Business Report on the 20th. Neither
arrived in Tallahassee. Second letter from the Honorable Michael Bilirakis was mailed to me on
the 28th of March stating it wouldn't happen again. It did, it still does.
7. Since April all my mail is now sceened and marked at the Post Office before delivery. Two
more times my mail has ended up on another street and I recieve mail not addressed to me.
8. | now have to take all of my outgoing mail to the Post Office to be sent out, on
recommendation of the Postal Authorities, a big inconvienence.
Therefore I am asking for a little help in this matter. The 400 dollar fine is stiff and should not
have happened, | have an accountant that watches over all of my obligations and she is on
record of having me get it out on time.

Respectfully;
)&'1(% e

Gary Larsen
President , Safety Net Pius, Inc.



M HAEL BILIRAKIS - 3 PLEASE RESPOND TO:
15 DISTAICT, FLORIDA 3 j D / &I 7 { (é WASHINGTON OFFice,
-] ¥ %5 1

2269 RAYBURN HOUSE OFFICE BUILDING
WASHINGTON, OC 205155309
" {202) 225-5755

@/ OISTRICT OFFICES:
1160 CLEVELAND STREET, SUITE 1800

CLEARWATER, f 33755

COMMITTEE i . NERGY anD CORIMEL R

CHammaN, HEAL T SuBCOMMITTEE

Mempen, TELECOMMUNICATIONS anp THE INTERN: ;
SUBCOMMIT 11§

Memaen, Ovencicm anp INVESTIGATIONS
SuBCOMMITIL:

COMMITTEE 0N VETERANS' AFFA S S ‘ ) : - 720 aq1-3721
i Longress of the Mnited Stares O anueowsessosms
ECO,MMm:F:HI'AND NVESTIGATIONS ] SUITE 306
> Rouse of Representatior: DTS .
WORLDWIDE wiR PAGE:
www.house.gowibilirakis mﬂﬂ‘"“ﬁtﬂ", EE 205] 5‘9(}’};
March 28, 2002
Mr. Gary Larsen
718 Bayside Bivd.

Oldsmar, Florida 34677

Dear Mr. Larsen:

Again, thank you for the opportunity to be of service.

Sincere(ly X

Michael Bilirakis - : -
Member of Congress

MB:rg

Enclosure




PLEASE RESPOND TO:

I WASHINGTON OFFICE:
l 7 [ 2269 RAVBURN HOUSE DFFICE BULDING

WASHINGTON, DC 20515-0902

- AAEL BILIRAKIS g“? W v

- H DISTRICT, FLORIDA

R Y

COMMITTEE «.i¢ ZNERGY AND COMMERCE
CHammAaN, HeAr 1 SUBCOMMITTEE

[202) 225-5755
MEMBER, TEL? ¢ M IMUINICATIONS ANS THE BT
Suncoma - )
MEMBER, OVEIRHT AND INVESTIGA [HONS - -~ DRETRICT OFFICES:
SUBCOMMITTEE %] 1106 CLEVELANi TSE‘LREFErns,L;:TE 1600
COMMITTEE 0N VETERANS' AFFAIRS _,""' f : i g (2T =370
FuLL C res VICE-C i 1 . u
fos Comres Ve rmen Zongress of the Wnited DAL 5 veovmamin
SuBLOMMITTIE . o
House-of Representatiu AARDOLAKES, 3452
WORLOWIDE WEB PAGE:
www. house.gov/hilirakis ) mnshEHgm“ ‘@ﬁ 205' 5”"-.2{-'1“!
L] ST
October 25, 2001
Mr. Gary Larsen
718 Bayside Blvd.

Oldsmar; Florida 34677
Dear Mr. Larsen:

: T'have just received the enclosed response from the United States Postal Service regarding your
- iInquiry and sincerely hope you will find this information helpful.

" Should additional information be required, or should you ever have a problem with a federal
agency or program, piease do not hesitate to contact me again. I am always ready to assist you.

Sincerely yours,

iy
M‘/?c?ael Bilirakis

Member of Congress

MB:rg

Enc.



—.—W,./T’—’

Py # ,M 00000 D
- DiSTRICT MANAGER, (- 3TOMER SERVICE AND SALES / ; ‘ —l ] +

SUNCOAST DISTRICT

UNIEDSTATES

March 25, 2002 LGBy Vi
The Honorabile Michael Bilirakis--
Member of Congress 7 \
~ 1100 Cleveland St Ste 1600

Clearwater FL 34615-4806

Dear Congressman Bilirakis:
- Thank you for aliowing me to-address the concerns-of Mr. Gary-Larson.

| was disappointed tolearn of the continuing situation-he-has encountered with
 misdelivered mail. Certainly, it is not unreasonable for himto expect mail to be

- properly.delivered, and he has every right to receive better service. To ensure that
- this situation is immediately-corrected, appropriate action will be implemented.
Furthermore, we will monitor the delivery of his mait for-a-period-of time. -Mr..Larsen
can assist in this process by immediately contacting the Oldsmar Post-Office if he
receives any misdelivered mail.

While | realize that an apofogy does not diminish the seriousness of Mr.-Larsen’s
complaint, | hope he will accept ours in the spirit in which it is offered. 1 appreciate
the opportunity to respond to your correspondence and trust this will satisfactorily
address your-concerns.

Sincerely,

2203 N Lors Ave STE 101

TANANA ©Y GO0%F 7404




